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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Nashua N&S 1/20/25 Boys  1-20-25                        
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
23      Timmy Crook               ?    M    23.51   22.97    46.48
21      Tommy Crook               ?    M    22.42   26.89    49.31
19      Chase Swisher             ?    M    25.59   24.53    50.12
24      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    26.83   24.85    51.68
22      Jimmy  Lombardi           ?    M    29.89   29.18    59.07
20      Finn Larney               ?    M    31.45   28.81  1:00.26
18      Kaiden Mangiafico         ?    M    32.44   31.39  1:03.83
17      Logan Giltz               ?    M    38.91   34.94  1:13.85
15      Milan Mohan               ?    M    37.07   39.70  1:16.77
13      Aarav Audi                ?    M      DNS     DNS         
14      Om Rane                   ?    M    39.50     DNF         
16      Jay Fritz                 ?    M    34.21     DNF         
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Nashua N&S 1/20/25 Boys  1-20-25                        
                                   11 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Total Points : 390.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1     23   Timmy Crook            ?     23.51      22.97         46.48   100.0   *
  2     21   Tommy Crook            ?     22.42      26.89         49.31    99.0   *
  3     19   Chase Swisher          ?     25.59      24.53         50.12    98.0   *
  8     17   Logan Giltz            ?     38.91      34.94       1:13.85    93.0   *
  9     15   Milan Mohan            ?     37.07      39.70       1:16.77        
        13   Aarav Audi             ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 382.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  4     24   Camden Scorpa          ?     24.85      26.83         51.68    97.0   *
  5     22   Jimmy  Lombardi        ?     29.18      29.89         59.07    96.0   *
  6     20   Finn Larney            ?     28.81      31.45       1:00.26    95.0   *
  7     18   Kaiden Mangiafico      ?     31.39      32.44       1:03.83    94.0   *
        14   Om Rane                ?       DNF      39.50                      
        16   Jay Fritz              ?       DNF      34.21                      
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                       Nashua N&S 1/20/25 Girls  1-20-25                        
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
8       Rosie Neveu               ?    M    24.20   22.89    47.09
7       Sam Nardone               ?    M    27.70   27.73    55.43
9       Kathryn Kieley            ?    M    32.87   31.31  1:04.18
6       Lyra Plerhoples           ?    M    35.45   33.74  1:09.19
5       Stephanie Dohoney         ?    M    37.95   34.18  1:12.13
2       Skyler Hewson             ?    M    39.47   42.02  1:21.49
1       Olivia St. Hilaire        ?    M    42.42   40.06  1:22.48
3       Adrianna Cruz-Osorio      ?    M      DNF   40.32         
4       Lillie Davidson           ?    M    46.45     DNF         
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                       Nashua N&S 1/20/25 Girls  1-20-25                        
                                    9 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 394.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1      8   Rosie Neveu            ?     22.89      24.20         47.09   100.0   *
  2      7   Sam Nardone            ?     27.70      27.73         55.43    99.0   *
  3      9   Kathryn Kieley         ?     32.87      31.31       1:04.18    98.0   *
  4      6   Lyra Plerhoples        ?     33.74      35.45       1:09.19    97.0   *
  5      5   Stephanie Dohoney      ?     37.95      34.18       1:12.13        
  6      2   Skyler Hewson          ?     42.02      39.47       1:21.49        
         4   Lillie Davidson        ?       DNF      46.45                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Total Points :  96.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  7      1   Olivia St. Hilaire     ?     42.42      40.06       1:22.48    96.0   *
         3   Adrianna Cruz-Osorio   ?       DNF      40.32                         *
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